
TABLE	
  2.	
  Contacted	
  Organiza6ons	
  (including	
  regulatory	
  and	
  non-­‐regulatory	
  en66es)

En6ty	
  Name Dept/Division Contact	
  Person(s) Email Phone Physical	
  Address

LOCAL	
  AGENCIES

City	
  of	
  Salinas

Dept	
  of	
  Public	
  Works:	
  Engineering	
  &	
  
Transporta<on,	
  Environmental	
  &	
  
Maintenance	
  Svcs

Michael	
  Ricker,	
  Environmental	
  
Resource	
  Planner mikeri@ci.salinas.ca.us 831-­‐758-­‐7450

200	
  Lincoln	
  Avenue,	
  
Salinas,	
  CA	
  93901

City	
  of	
  Salinas	
   Dept	
  of	
  Public	
  Works
Gary	
  Petersen,	
  Director	
  of	
  Public	
  
Works garyp@ci.salinas.ca.us 831-­‐758-­‐7241

200	
  Lincoln	
  Avenue,	
  
Salinas,	
  CA	
  93901

City	
  of	
  Salinas Planning	
  Dept Courtney	
  Grossman courtg@ci.salinas.ca.us 831-­‐758-­‐7486
200	
  Lincoln	
  Avenue,	
  
Salinas,	
  CA	
  93901

City	
  of	
  Salinas

Community	
  &	
  Economic	
  
Development	
  Dept:	
  Permit	
  &	
  
Inspec<on	
  Services	
   Walter	
  Grant,	
  Senior	
  Engineer walterg@ci.salinas.ca.us 831-­‐758-­‐7485

200	
  Lincoln	
  Avenue,	
  
Salinas,	
  CA	
  93901

Castroville	
  Community	
  Services	
  
District N/A Eric	
  Tynan cwderic@redshiX.com 831-­‐633-­‐2560

PO	
  Box	
  1065,	
  Castroville,	
  
CA	
  95012

CSUMB	
  Watershed	
  Ins<tute N/A Laura	
  Lee	
  Lienk	
   laura_lienk@csumb.edu 831-­‐582-­‐3689

Watershed	
  Ins<tute	
  
Building	
  (Building	
  42),	
  100	
  
Capmus	
  Center,	
  Seaside,	
  
CA	
  93955

CSUMB	
  Return	
  of	
  the	
  Na<ves N/A Laura	
  Lee	
  Lienk	
   laura_lienk@csumb.edu 831-­‐582-­‐3689

Watershed	
  Ins<tute	
  
Building	
  (Building	
  42),	
  100	
  
Capmus	
  Center,	
  Seaside,	
  
CA	
  93955

Elkhorn	
  Slough	
  Na<onal	
  Estuarine	
  
Research	
  Reserve	
   N/A Bryan	
  Largay bryan@elkhornslough.org 831-­‐728-­‐2822	
  X	
  308

1700	
  Elkhorn	
  Rd,	
  
Watsonville,	
  CA	
  

Monterey	
  Bay	
  Ci<zen	
  Watershed	
  
Monitoring	
  Network N/A Lisa	
  Emanuelson lisa.emanuelson@noaa.gov (831)	
  647-­‐4227	
  

99	
  Pacific	
  Street,	
  Bldg.	
  
455A,	
  Monterey,	
  CA	
  93940

Monterey	
  Bay	
  Na<onal	
  Marine	
  
Sanctuary N/A Bridget	
  Hoover bridget.hoover@noaa.gov 831-­‐647-­‐4217

99	
  Pacific	
  Street,	
  Bldg.	
  
455A,	
  Monterey,	
  CA	
  93940

Monterey	
  County	
   Ag	
  Commissioner's	
  Ofc Chris<na	
  McGinnis AgComm@co.monterey.ca.us 831-­‐759-­‐7384
1428	
  Abboe	
  Street,	
  
Salinas,	
  CA	
  93901

Monterey	
  County Water	
  Resources	
  Agency Rob	
  Johnson	
   johnsonr@co.monterey.ca.us	
  	
   831-­‐755-­‐4860
893	
  Blanco	
  Circle,	
  Salinas,	
  
CA	
  93901

Monterey	
  County Environmental	
  Health Roger	
  Van	
  Horn;	
  Richard	
  Le	
  Warne vanhornrw@co.monterey.ca.us 831-­‐755-­‐4579
1270	
  Na<vidad,	
  Rm	
  42B,	
  
Salinas,	
  CA	
  82805

Monterey	
  County Parks John	
  Akeman AkemanJD@co.monterey.ca.us 831-­‐755-­‐4911
320	
  Lincoln	
  Ave.,	
  Salinas,	
  
CA	
  93901

Monterey	
  County	
  
Resource	
  Mgmt	
  Agency	
  (includes	
  
Planning,	
  Building,	
  Public	
  Works) Tom	
  Moss	
  and	
  Carl	
  Holm

mosst@co.monterey.ca.us;	
  
Holmcp@co.monterey.ca.us

831-­‐755-­‐5847;	
  831-­‐
755-­‐5103

168	
  W.	
  Alisal,	
  2nd	
  Floor,	
  
Salinas,	
  CA	
  93901

Monterey	
  County
Community	
  and	
  Economic	
  
Development Alan	
  Stumpf,	
  Director stumpfa@co.monterey.ca.us 831-­‐758-­‐7334

200	
  Lincoln	
  Avenue,	
  
Salinas,	
  CA	
  93901

Moss	
  Landing	
  Harbor	
  District N/A Linda	
  G	
  McIntyre,	
  General	
  Mgr
mcintyre@mosslandingharbor.dst.ca.u
s 831-­‐633-­‐5417

7881	
  Sandholdt	
  Road,	
  
Moss	
  Landing,	
  CA	
  95039
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Northern	
  Salinas	
  Valley	
  Mosquito	
  
Abatement	
  District	
   N/A Kenneth	
  Klemme ken@montereycountymosquito.com 831-­‐422-­‐6438

342	
  Airport	
  Boulevard,	
  
Salinas,	
  CA	
  93905

Resources	
  Conserva<on	
  District Monterey	
  County Paul	
  Robins info@rcdmonterey.org 831-­‐424-­‐1036
744	
  LaGuardia	
  Street,	
  Bldg	
  
A,	
  Salinas,	
  CA

STATE	
  AGENCIES
State	
  Water	
  Resources	
  Control	
  
Board	
  /Regional	
  Water	
  Quality	
  
Board Central	
  Coast	
  District	
  Office

Ka<e	
  McNeill,	
  Grants	
  Program	
  
Coordinator ka<e.mcneill@waterboards.ca.gov 805-­‐549-­‐3336

895	
  Aerovista	
  Place,	
  Ste.	
  
101,	
  San	
  Luis	
  Obispo,	
  CA	
  
93401

California	
  Coastal	
  Commission Central	
  Coast	
  District	
  Office
Ka<e	
  Butler,	
  Coastal	
  Planner;	
  Tamara	
  
Down,	
  Water	
  Quality	
  Specialist

ka<e.butler@coastal.ca.gov;	
  
tamara.doan@coastal.ca.gov (831)	
  427-­‐4863

725	
  Front	
  Street,	
  Suite	
  
300,	
  Santa	
  Cruz,	
  CA	
  95060-­‐
4508

California	
  Coastal	
  Conservancy N/A Trisha	
  Chapman tchapman@scc.ca.gov 510-­‐286-­‐1015

1330	
  Broadway,	
  13th	
  
Floor,	
  Oakland,	
  CA	
  94612-­‐
2530

California	
  Dept	
  of	
  Fish	
  &	
  Wildlife
Marine	
  Region	
  -­‐	
  Monterey	
  Field	
  
Office	
  and	
  Laboratory Brandon	
  Sanderson brandon.sanderson@dfg.ca.gov	
   805-­‐594-­‐6141

20	
  Lower	
  Ragsdale	
  Dr.,	
  
Suite	
  100,	
  Monterey,	
  CA	
  
93940

California	
  Dept	
  of	
  Public	
  	
  Health Drinking	
  Water	
  Program,	
  District	
  05 Jan	
  Sweigert jan.sweigert@cdph.ca.gov 831-­‐655-­‐6939

1	
  Lower	
  Ragsdale	
  Dr.,	
  Bldg	
  
1.,	
  Ste.	
  120,	
  Monterey,	
  CA	
  
93940

California	
  Na<ve	
  Plant	
  Society Monterey	
  Bay	
  Chapter
Christopher	
  Hauser,	
  President;	
  Corky	
  
Maehews,	
  Conserva<on	
  Chair chauser@slconservancy.org;	
  mmaehews2@comcast.net

831-­‐392-­‐6931;	
  (831)	
  
659-­‐2528

PO	
  Box	
  221303,	
  Carmel,	
  
CA	
  93923

FEDERAL	
  AGENCIES

NOAA	
  Fisheries West	
  Coast	
  Region Joel	
  Casagrande joel.casagrande@noaa.gov (707)	
  575-­‐6016

777	
  Sonoma	
  Avenue,	
  
Room	
  325	
  Santa	
  Rosa,	
  CA	
  
95404

USDA	
  Natural	
  Resources	
  
Conserva<on	
  Service	
   Monterey	
  County

Robert	
  LaFleur,	
  District	
  
Conserva<onist robert.lafleur@ca.usda.gov (831)	
  424-­‐1036	
  x	
  101

744	
  LaGuardia	
  Street,	
  Bldg	
  
A,	
  Salinas,	
  CA	
  93905

USFWS Salinas	
  Service	
  Center Chad	
  Mitcham Chad_Mitcham@fws.gov 805-­‐644-­‐1766
744	
  LaGuardia	
  Street,	
  Bldg	
  
A,	
  Salinas,	
  CA	
  93905

USFWS	
  Coastal	
  Program Salinas	
  Service	
  Center Shawn	
  Milar Shawn_Milar@fws.gov (831)	
  648-­‐0623
744	
  LaGuardia	
  Street,	
  Bldg	
  
A,	
  Salinas,	
  CA	
  93905

US	
  Army	
  Corps
San	
  Francisco	
  Division,	
  Ecosystem	
  
Restora<on	
  Projects Unable	
  to	
  contact N/A (415)	
  503-­‐6725

1455	
  Market	
  Street,	
  San	
  
Francisco,	
  CA	
  94103


